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Konzert-Statistik: http://www.u2tour.de/statistic.php?id=c5gevk

Besuchte Konzerte von Backi

31.07.1997 Mannheim, Maimarkt

07.07.2005 Berlin, Olympiastadion

03.08.2009 Gelsenkirchen, Veltins Arena

10.08.2010 Frankfurt, Commerzbank Arena

12.08.2010 Hannover, AWD Arena

15.09.2010 Miinchen, Olympiastadion

Insgesamt: 6 Konzerte in 1 Landern, 6 Stadten und 5 Venues.

Alle gespielten Songs (55) Anzahl

Where The Streets Have No Name

One

Vertigo

| Still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For
With Or Without You

Elevation

City Of Blinding Lights

Beautiful Day

Sunday Bloody Sunday

Mysterious Ways

Until The End Of The World

Walk On

I'll Go Crazy If | Don't Go Crazy Tonight
Moment Of Surrender

Magnificent

New Year's Day

Get On Your Boots

Miss Sarajevo

MLK

The Unforgettable Fire

In A Little While

Pride (In The Name Of Love)

| Will Follow

Hold Me, Thrill Me, Kiss Me, Kill Me
Return Of The Stingray Guitar

Ultra Violet (Light My Way)
Glastonbury

Bullet The Blue Sky
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All  Want Is You

Stuck In A Moment You Can't Get Out Of
No Line On The Horizon

Mothers Of The Disappeared
North Star

Mercy

Breathe

Unknown Caller

Miracle Drug

Please

Discotheque

If You Wear That Velvet Dress
Miami

Staring At The Sun

Gone

Even Better Than The Real Thing
Last Night On Earth

Rain

The Electric Co.

Zoo Station

The Fly

All Because Of You

Running To Stand Still

Love And Peace Or Else

Mofo

Sometimes You Can't Make It On Your Own
Yahweh
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Alle Cover-Songs (1) Anzahl

Rain 1

Opening Songs (4) Anzahl

3
1
1
1

Return Of The Stingray Guitar
Breathe

Vertigo

Mofo

Closing Songs (3) Anzahl
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Moment Of Surrender
Vertigo

Rain
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Alben (12)

Anzahl

The Joshua Tree

No Line On The Horizon

Achtung Baby

All That You Can't Leave Behind
How To Dismantle An Atomic Bomb
War

The Unforgettable Fire

Pop

Boy

Passengers Original Soundtracks 1
Rattle And Hum

Wide Awake In Europe (EP)

15.71%
13.48%
13.38%
12.59%
11.11%
6.21%
6.16%
5.44%
2.7%
2.01%
1.33%
0.66%

Vorgruppen (5)

Anzahl

Kasabian
Snow Patrol
OneRepublic
Kaiser Chiefs

Die Fantastischen Vier
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Lander (1)

Anzahl

Deutschland

Anzahl

Mannheim
Munchen
Berlin
Gelsenkirchen
Frankfurt
Hannover

Stadte (6)
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